
     地點：新豐高爾夫球場 110 年 2 月 2 日 (星期二)

組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台

謝東書 卓宗霖

林    緯 蔡叢宇

洪瑞誠 林威延

李卓全 詹世吉

余政諺 何易叡 (國訓)

何昊青 曾塏荃

彭弘瑾 劉嚴鴻

徐國雄 李家豪

王閩富 陳科維

林耕緯 廖煥鈞

王人立 許佳紳

蔡哲弘 林禮陽

林吉祥 丁子軒

賴韋綸 張哲瑜

蔡瑞杰 周雨農

陳志宏 陳鑷巖

楊    豪 張勛宸 (國訓)

李謹州 吳琛鈞

黃東樑 楊文來

高尚宏 林福進

許閎軒 盧信甫

蔡凱任 洪駿剛

施俊宇 陳浩森

陳暉泓 黃彥智

邱昱嘉 曾豐棟

陳傑生 蘇彥瑋

高嘉鴻 李東晁

張奇偉 陳宗成

陳國俊 林冠廷

黃韋豪 林合偉

陳伯豪 林晟毓

李啟宗 林尚澤 (國訓)

程之廷 劉威汎

謝旻軒 曾子豪

李威霖 王士瑞

張家富 鍾力新

張創宇 張維仁

陳睿昇 蘇漢璋

黃昱中 陳喜恩

36 13:05

37 13:15

30 12:05

31 12:15

32 12:25

33 12:35

34 12:45

25 11:15

26 11:25

27 11:35

28 11:45

29 11:55

第二回合

ROUND 2

第二回合

ROUND 2

(中)

10

(東)

1

38 11:15

39 11:25

40 11:35

41 11:45

42 11:55

43 12:05

44 12:15

45 12:25

50 13:15

22

23

24

25

35 12:55

8:05

8:15

8:25

8:35

9

10

11

12

8:05

8:15

8:25

8:35

46 12:35

47 12:45

48 12:55

49 13:05

8 7:55 21 7:55

13 8:45 26 8:45

4 7:15

6 7:35 19 7:35

7 7:45 20 7:45

17 7:15

5 7:25 18 7:25

2021 台灣 PGA 巡迴賽
年度資格賽

第一 & 二回合編組表

第一回合

ROUND 1
姓    名

第一回合

ROUND 1
姓    名

(中)

10

2 6:55 15 6:55

1 6:45

(東)

1

14 6:45

3 7:05 16 7:05



     地點：新豐高爾夫球場  110 年 2 月 2 日 (星期二)

組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台 組別 時間 梯台

許孟男 范姜皓詮

詹佳翰 (國訓) 江以安

吳致誼 韓欣諺

陳銘琦 張耀濱

張澤鵬 翁永田

張修齊 陳君吏

王璽安 (國訓) 黃琦鈞

林浩園 潘福強

許智傑 陳銘鑫

張建棋 陳宥蓁

賴嘉一 陳嘉軒

柯志達 周宏男

蘇清安 陳奎宇

陳威勝 (國訓) 郭峯銓

白政軒 林添順

許瑋哲 詹頂立

蔡顓至 (國訓) 李勝忠

羅政哲 廖崇廷

李昭樺 葉    甫 (國訓)

鄭存宸 張宏達

吳尚義 游家瑋

温楨祥 周文軒

林德明 方傳崴

孫薰懋 陳柏亦

林遠惟 (國訓) 張奇駿

林大銪 黃議增

陳裔東 陳慶儒

謝錦昇 蕭宏宇

方胤人 洪家煜

呂文德59 黃俊豪

蔡威民 葉彰廷

杜承晃 林張恆

彭冠勳 王亮鈞

李鍊福 蔡銘鴻

劉威侯 張庭嘉

胡    克 陳伊晨

23 8:25

24 8:35

18 7:35

19 7:45

20 7:55

21 8:05

22 8:15

13 6:45

14 6:55

15 7:05

16 7:15

17 7:25

9 8:05

10 8:15

11 8:25

12 8:35

4 7:15

5 7:25

6 7:35

7 7:45

8 7:55

1 6:45

2 6:55

3 7:05

第二回合

ROUND 2

第二回合

ROUND 2

36

37

38

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:05

31 11:55 43

2021 台灣 PGA 巡迴賽
年度資格賽

第一 & 二回合編組表

第一回合

ROUND 1
姓    名

第一回合

ROUND 1
姓    名

12:25

32

11:55

28 11:25

12:25

45

46

42 11:45

47

48

49

50

12:35

12:45

12:55

13:05

29 11:35 41 11:35

12:15

35

12:05 44 12:05

33

34

12:15

30

27 11:15 39 11:15

11:45

40 11:25

(東)

1

(中)

10

(中)

10

(東)

1


